Atom 2
The Atom 2 direct/indirect luminaire is designed to enhance interior spaces with subtle to bold colors, with
optional damping sound reflections. The commercial-grade LED acoustic felt material pendant light
is designed for sound absorption. Ideal for open offices, lobbies and reception areas and corridors, and other
commercial interiors benefiting from reduced noise. Available in seamless runs of any length with a wide range
of felt colors. Ideal for intelligent and stylized acoustic lighting.
Atom 2
Power Outlet

Direct
Height
ORDER CODE
8 8"
ORDER CODE
12
12"
ORDER CODE
16
16"
Mocha Architectural Lighting
Atom 2
300 SPECTRUM CENTER DRIVE, STE 400 | IRVINE CA 92618
OFFICE 949 754 4040 | FAX 949-627-2757
INFO@MOCHASOLUTIONS.COM | MOCHALIGHTING.COM
300 SPECTRUM CENTER DRIVE, STE 400 | IRVINE CA 92618
OFFICE 949 754 4040 | FAX 949-627-2757
INFO@MOCHASOLUTIONS.COM | MOCHALIGHTING.COM
Order Form
HEIGHT
BOTTOM
EDGE
TREATMENT
END
FINISH
8: 8”
12: 12”
16: 16”
Specify run from 2’–50’
to the nearest foot
DB: drop beveled edge
CF: consult factory for
custom edge treatment
CORRELATED
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
RUN
LENGTH*
END
TREATMENT
DRIVER
INDIRECT LIGHT
CONFIGURATION
1: extended panels/metal end cap
2: mitered panels/ acoustic end cap
CF: consult
factory for custom end
AW: architectural white (semi-matte)
WH: white (semi-gloss) BL: black (semi-matte)
MB: matte black
ESS: environmental satin silver
BZ: bronze
‡ RAL: optional RAL
finish coordinates w/panel color
CF: consult factory for custom finish
CIRCUIT
1: single circuit
2: two circuit (4’+ run length)
27: 2700K-90+ CRI
30: 3000K-90+ CRI
35: 3500K-90+ CRI
40: 4000K-90+ CRI
ND: non-dimming [Dimming]
D: 0-10V, 1%
HES: Lutron EcoSystem,
soft-on/fade-to-black, 1%
H2: Lutron Hi-lume 2-wire forward
phase, 1%, (120V ONLY)
EL: eldoLED ECOdrive, 0-10V, 1%
L1: low output, Lambertian dist. – 475 lm/ft. R1: reg.
output, Lambertian dist. – 645 lm/ft.
H1: high output, Lambertian dist. – 880 lm /ft.
VH1: very high output, Lambertian dist. – 1340 lm /ft.
L2: low output, batwing dist. – 455 lm /ft R2: reg.
output, batwing dist. – 620 lm /ft
H2: high output, batwing dist. – 840 lm/ft.
VH2: very high output, batwing dist. – 1275 lm/ft.
NA: no indirect light source